lecture.

Last day to add/drop: September 2, 2025
Last day to officially withdraw: November 5, 2025
No classes on: 9/1 (Labor Day), 10/13(Indigeneous Peoples' Day), 11/11(Veteran's Day), 11/27-11/28(Thanksgiving Break)

Red Lake Nation College

Fall 2025 Course Offerings
(August 25-December 15, 2025)

*Course offerings are subject to change

e Face-to-Face learning requires students to participate in the class room in person for each class period.
e Hyflex allows students to choose if they will be face-to-face or participate in synchronous learning (through Google Meet) for any class period.
e Synchronous online learning requires students to participate in class together online through Google Meet at a specified time each week.

e Asynchronous online learning allows students to access instructional materials each week at any time they choose and does not include a live

Course # Title Cre |Instructor Format Room Days Start Time |End Time |Limit
dits
ANSH 1100.1 [Intro to Anishinaabe |3 D. Fisher Hyflex 212 T, TH 10:00 a.m. [11:30 p.m. |30
Studies Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1100.2 |Intro to Anishinaabe |3 D. Fisher Hyflex 212 T, TH 1:00 pm. [2:30 p.m. |30
Studies Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1100.3 |Intro to Anishinaabe |3 D. Fisher Hyflex 212 M, W 1:00 pm. [2:30 p.m. |30
Studies Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1100.4 [Intro to Anishinaabe |3 M. Johnson Hyflex 207 M, W 1:00 pm. [2:30 p.m. |30
Studies Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1200.1 |History of Red Lake |3 F. Jourdain Hyflex 203 T, TH 10:30 am. [12:00 p.m. |30
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1200.2 [History of Red Lake |3 F. Jourdain Hyflex 203 T, TH 4:30 pm.  |6:00 p.m 30
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1300.1 |Anishinaabe Fitness |2 P. Johns / Hyflex RL - Fitnesss/ |M, W 11:00 am. |12:00 p.m. |RL-12
and Nutrition M. Maule Students may attend in person or | Cafe Kitchen
via Google Meet on any class day |MP - 2nd F1 MP-12
Lecture Hall/
Kitchen
ANSH 1300.2 |Anishinaabe Fitness |2 P. Johns / Hyflex RL - Fitnesss/ |M, W 1:00 pm. |2:00 pm. |RL-12
and Nutrition M. Maule Students may attend in person or | Cafe Kitchen
via Google Meet on any class day |MP - 2nd F1 MP-12
Lecture Hall/
Kitchen
ANSH 1300.3 |Anishinaabe Fitness |2 P. Johns / Hyflex RL - Fitnesss/ |T, TH 11:00 am. |12:00 p.m. |RL-12
and Nutrition M. Maule Students may attend in person or | Cafe Kitchen
via Google Meet on any class day |MP - 2nd F1 MP-12
Lecture Hall/
Kitchen
ANSH 1300.4 |Anishinaabe Fitness |2 P. Johns / Hyflex RL - Fitnesss/ |T, TH 4:00 pm. ([5:00 p.m. |[RL-12
and Nutrition M. Maule Students may attend in person or | Cafe Kitchen
via Google Meet on any class day |MP - 2nd F1 MP-12
Lecture Hall/
Kitchen
ANSH 1300.5 |Anishinaabe Fitness |2 P. Johns / Hyflex RL - Fitnesss/ |T, TH 1:00 pm. |2:00 pm. |RL-12
and Nutrition M. Maule Students may attend in person or | Cafe Kitchen
via Google Meet on any class day |MP - 2nd F1 MP-12
Lecture Hall/
Kitchen
ANSH 1400 Anishinaabe 3 L. Bratvold Hyflex 210 T, TH 8:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. |30
Philosophy Students may attend in person or

via Google Meet on any class day




ANSH 1500.1 [Anishinaabe Art 3 M. Graves Online Asynchronous Async Async 25
No face-to-face or Google meetings
required
ANSH 1500.2 |Anishinaabe Art 3 M. Graves Online Asynchronous Async Async 25
No face-to-face or Google meetings
required
ANSH 1600.1 [Anishinaabe Music 3 L. Bedeau Hyflex 211 T 5:00 p.m. [8:00 p.m. (30
and Dance Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 1600.2 | Anishinaabe Music 3 L. Bedeau Hyflex 207 T, TH 9:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m. (30
and Dance Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 2100.1 |Anishinaabeg in 3 D. Fisher Online Synchronous Online W 5:00 pm. |8:00 p.m. |30
Cinema and Popular Students will participate via Google
Culture Meet during scheduled times
ANSH 2200.1 |Anishinaabe 3 D. Fairbanks | Hyflex 207 F 9:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. (30
Leadership Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 2200.2 |Anishinaabe 3 D. Fairbanks |Hyflex 207 M, W 3:30 pm. |5:00 p.m. |30
Leadership Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ANSH 2500.1 |Anishinaabeg in 3 D. Fisher Hyflex 212 M, W 10:30 a.m. [12:00 p.m. |30
Literature Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
BADM 1000 |Introduction to 3 T. Niswander [Online Synchronous Online F 4:00 pm. |[7:00 p.m. |25
Business Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times
BIOL 1100.1 |[Introductory Biology I |4 S. DeMars HyFlex 208 T, TH 10:00 a.m. [12:00 p.m. |24
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
BIOL 1100.2 |Introductory Biology I |4 S. DeMars HyFlex 208 T, TH 1:00 pm. [3:00p.m. |24
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
BIOL 1100.3  |Introductory Biology I |4 S. Missaghi HyFlex MPLS T, TH 4:00 pm. [6:00 p.m. |24
Students may attend in person or [ Chief's Room
via Google Meet on any class day
BIOL 1100.4 |Introductory Biology I |4 T. Nendick HyFlex 208 M, W 8:30 a.m. 10:30 p.m. (24
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
BIOL 2100 Environmental 3 S. DeMars HyFlex 208 M, W 3:30 pm. [5:00 p.m. (24
Science Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
CRIJS 1200 Criminal Justice and |3 M. Schram Online Asynchronous Async Async 30
Society No face-to-face or Google meetings
required
ENGL 1100.1 |Composition 3/1 |[S. Martin Hyflex 211 M, W 10:00 am. |[11:30 p.m. |30
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ENGL 0950.1 |Writing and Reading *These two courses must be M, W 11:30 am. |12:00 p.m.
Skills taken concurrently if placement
testing indicates a developmental
course is needed
ENGL 1100.2 [Composition 3/1 |S. Barott Hyflex 112 T, TH 2:30 pm.  [4:00 p.m. |30
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
ENGL 0950.2 |Writing and Reading *These two courses must be T, TH 4:00 pm. (4:30 p.m.
Skills taken concurrently if placement

testing indicates a developmental
course is needed




ENGL 1100.3

ENGL 0950.3

Composition

Writing and Reading
Skills

3/1

S. Martin

Hyflex

Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
*These two courses must be
taken concurrently if placement
testing indicates a developmental
course is needed

211

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m

3:00 p.m.

30

ENGL 1100.4

ENGL 0950.4

Composition

Writing and Reading
Skills

3/1

S. Martin

Hyflex

Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
*These two courses must be
taken concurrently if placement
testing indicates a developmental
course is needed

211

T, TH

T, TH

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m

3:00 p.m.

30

ENGL 1200.1

Myths and Legends

S. Barott

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

112

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

30

ENGL 1300.1

Writing for
Professionals

A. Driscoll

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m

30

ENGL 2100.1

Creative Writing

S. Martin

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

211

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

30

ENGL 2700.1

World Literature

S. Barott

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

112

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

30

EPOR 1100.1

Student Eportfolio

S. Barott

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

112

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

20

EPOR 1100.2

Student Eportfolio

S. Barott

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

112

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

20

EPOR 1100.3

Student Eportfolio

S. Barott

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

112

1:00 p.m

2:00 p.m.

20

FYEX 1150.1

First Year Experience

R. Roy

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

209

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

30

FYEX 1150.2

First Year Experience

R. Roy

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

209

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

30

FYEX 1150.3

First Year Experience

S. Butler

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

MPLS
Chief's Room

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

30

FYEX 1150.4

First Year Experience

S. Butler

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

MPLS
Chief's Room

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

30

GEOG 2100.1

Cultural Geography

T. Hokanson

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

209

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

30

GEOG 2100.2

Cultural Geography

T. Hokanson

Online Asynchronous
No face-to-face or Google meetings
required

Async

30

HIST 1400.1

The American Past:
Since 1877

T. Hokanson

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

209

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

HUSV 1100.1

Introduction to Human
Services

S. Morgan

Online Asynchronous
*There will be a couple of
synchronous meetings as
announced by instructor

Async*

30

MATH 0900.1

Algebra Skills

L. Conzemius

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.




MATH 0900.2

Algebra Skills

J. Jones

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

205

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

15

MATH 1100.1

Math Reasoning

J. Jones

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

205

3:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

30

MATH 1500.1

College Algebra

J. Jones

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

205

T, TH

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

30

MATH 1700.1

Introductory Statistics

J. Jones

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

T, TH

6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

30

OJIB 1100.1

Ojibwemowin I

M. Johnson

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

210

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

30

OJIB 1100.2

Ojibwemowin [

B. Graves-
Daniel

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

30

OJIB 1100.3

Ojibwemowin I

L. Bratvold

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

210

10:00 a.m

12:00 p.m.

30

OJIB 1100.4

Ojibwemowin [

M. Johnson

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

207

8:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

30

OJIB 1100.5

Ojibwemowin [

M. Johnson

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

8:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

30

OJIB 1200.1

Ojibwemowin II

L. Bratvold

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

210

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

30

OJIB 1200.2

Ojibwemowin II

B. Graves-
Daniel

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

OJIB 1200.3

Ojibwemowin II

B. Graves-
Daniel

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

OJIB 1200.4

Ojibwemowin II

L. Bratvold

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

210

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

OJIB 2100.1

Ojibwemowin I1I

B. Graves-
Daniel

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

T, TH

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

0OJIB 2200.1

Ojibwemowin IV

J. Daniel

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

T, TH

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

PHIL 2100.1

Ethics

M. Paquin

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

205

W, TH, F

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

POLS 2100.1

Treaty Law

M. Paquin

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

TH

5:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

PSCI 1100.1

Physical Science

J. Nissen

Hyflex
Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day

RL -208
MPLS - 220

M, W

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

PSYC 1100.1

Introductory
Psychology

M. Maule

Online Synchronous
Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times

Online

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

PSYC 1100.2

Introductory
Psychology

B. Ekstrom

Online Asynchronous
No face-to-face or Google meetings
required

Async

Asynch

30

PSYC 1200.1

Developmental
Psychology

B. Ekstrom

Online Asynchronous
No face-to-face or Google meetings
required

Asynch

Asynch

30




PSYC 2200 Abnormal Psychology |3 B. Ekstrom Online Asynchronous Async Asynch 30
No face-to-face or Google meetings
required
SOCL 1100 Introductory 3 T. Hokanson |Hyflex 209 M, W 3:00 pm. (4:30p.m. (30
Sociology Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
SOCL 2100 Social Issues and 3 T. Hokanson |Hyflex 209 T, TH 10:30 am. [12:00 p.m. |30
Change Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
SPCH 2100.1 |Speech and 3 J. Abbott Online Synchronous Online T, TH 9:00 a.m. 10:30 am. |30
Communications Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times
SPCH 2100.2 |Speech and 3 J. Abbott Online Synchronous Online T, TH 6:00 p.m. [7:30 p.m. (30
Communications Students will participate via Google
Meet during scheduled times
TECH 0900.1 |Computer Basics 1 S. Watkins- Hyflex MPLS -220 |T 9:30 a.m. 10:30 am. (15
Melgarejo Students may attend in person or
via Google Meet on any class day
TECH 0900.2 |Computer Basics 1 S. Watkins- Hyflex MPLS -220 (F 10:00 a.m. |[11:00 am. |15
Melgarejo Students may attend in person or

via Google Meet on any class day

Updated: 08.22.2025




