## **Red Lake Nation College**

## Fall 2025 Course Offerings

(August 25-December 15, 2025)

## \*Course offerings are subject to change

- Face-to-Face learning requires students to participate in the class room in person for each class period.
- <u>Hyflex</u> allows students to choose if they will be face-to-face or participate in synchronous learning (through Google Meet) for any class period.
- Synchronous online learning requires students to participate in class together online through Google Meet at a specified time each week.
- <u>Asynchronous online learning</u> allows students to access instructional materials each week at any time they choose and does not include a live lecture.

Last day to add/drop: September 2, 2025

Last day to officially withdraw: November 5, 2025

No classes on: 9/1 (Labor Day), 10/13(Indigeneous Peoples' Day), 11/11(Veteran's Day), 11/27-11/28(Thanksgiving Break)

Course #	Title	Cre dits	Instructor	Format	Room	Days	Start Time	End Time	Limit
ANSH 1100.1	Intro to Anishinaabe Studies	3	D. Fisher	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	212	T, TH	10:00 a.m.	11:30 p.m.	30
ANSH 1100.2	Intro to Anishinaabe Studies	3	D. Fisher	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	212	T, TH	1:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	30
ANSH 1100.3	Intro to Anishinaabe Studies	3	D. Fisher	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	212	M, W	1:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	30
ANSH 1100.4	Intro to Anishinaabe Studies	3	M. Johnson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	207	M, W	1:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	30
ANSH 1200.1	History of Red Lake	3	F. Jourdain	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	203	T, TH	10:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
ANSH 1200.2	History of Red Lake	3	F. Jourdain	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	203	T, TH	4:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m	30
ANSH 1300.1	Anishinaabe Fitness and Nutrition	2	P. Johns / M. Maule	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	RL - Fitnesss/ Cafe Kitchen MP - 2nd Fl Lecture Hall/ Kitchen	M, W	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	RL-12 MP-12
ANSH 1300.2	Anishinaabe Fitness and Nutrition	2	P. Johns / M. Maule	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	RL - Fitnesss/ Cafe Kitchen MP - 2nd Fl Lecture Hall/ Kitchen	M, W	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	RL-12 MP-12
ANSH 1300.3	Anishinaabe Fitness and Nutrition	2	P. Johns / M. Maule	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	RL - Fitnesss/ Cafe Kitchen MP - 2nd Fl Lecture Hall/ Kitchen	T, TH	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	RL-12 MP-12
ANSH 1300.4	Anishinaabe Fitness and Nutrition	2	P. Johns / M. Maule	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	RL - Fitnesss/ Cafe Kitchen MP - 2nd Fl Lecture Hall/ Kitchen	T, TH	4:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	RL-12 MP-12
ANSH 1300.5	Anishinaabe Fitness and Nutrition	2	P. Johns / M. Maule	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	RL - Fitnesss/ Cafe Kitchen MP - 2nd Fl Lecture Hall/ Kitchen	T, TH	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	RL-12 MP-12
ANSH 1400	Anishinaabe Philosophy	3	L. Bratvold	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	210	T, TH	8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	30

ANSH 1500.1	Anishinaabe Art	3	M. Graves	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Async	Async			25
ANSH 1500.2	Anishinaabe Art	3	M. Graves	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Async	Async			25
ANSH 1600.1	Anishinaabe Music and Dance	3	L. Bedeau	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	211	Т	5:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	30
ANSH 1600.2	Anishinaabe Music and Dance	3	L. Bedeau	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	207	T, TH	9:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	30
ANSH 2100.1	Anishinaabeg in Cinema and Popular Culture	3	D. Fisher	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	W	5:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	30
ANSH 2200.1	Anishinaabe Leadership	3	D. Fairbanks	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	207	F	9:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
ANSH 2200.2	Anishinaabe Leadership	3	D. Fairbanks	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	207	M, W	3:30 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	30
ANSH 2500.1	Anishinaabeg in Literature	3	D. Fisher	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	212	M, W	10:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
BADM 1000	Introduction to Business	3	T. Niswander	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	F	4:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	25
BIOL 1100.1	Introductory Biology I	4	S. DeMars	HyFlex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	208	T, TH	10:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	24
BIOL 1100.2	Introductory Biology I	4	S. DeMars	HyFlex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	208	T, TH	1:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	24
BIOL 1100.3	Introductory Biology I	4	S. Missaghi	HyFlex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	MPLS Chief's Room	T, TH	4:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	24
BIOL 1100.4	Introductory Biology I	4	T. Nendick	HyFlex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	208	M, W	8:30 a.m.	10:30 p.m.	24
BIOL 2100	Environmental Science	3	S. DeMars	HyFlex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	208	M, W	3:30 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	24
CRJS 1200	Criminal Justice and Society	3	M. Schram	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Async	Async			30
ENGL 1100.1	Composition	3/1	S. Martin	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	211	M, W	10:00 a.m.	11:30 p.m.	30
ENGL 0950.1	Writing and Reading Skills			*These two courses must be taken concurrently if placement testing indicates a developmental course is needed		M, W	11:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	
ENGL 1100.2 ENGL 0950.2	Composition  Writing and Reading Skills	3/1	S. Barott	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day *These two courses must be taken concurrently if placement	112	T, TH	2:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	30
	SKIIIS			testing indicates a developmental course is needed					

ENCL 1100 2	Commonition	2/1	C Montin	Hyday	211	M W	1,00	2.20	30
ENGL 1100.3 ENGL 0950.3	Composition  Writing and Reading Skills	3/1	S. Martin	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day *These two courses must be taken concurrently if placement	211	M, W	1:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 3:00 p.m.	30
77777 1100 1		0.44		testing indicates a developmental course is needed			1.00		
ENGL 1100.4 ENGL 0950.4	Composition  Writing and Reading Skills	3/1	S. Martin	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day *These two courses must be taken concurrently if placement testing indicates a developmental course is needed	211	T, TH	1:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m 3:00 p.m.	30
ENGL 1200.1	Myths and Legends	3	S. Barott	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	112	M, W	5:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	30
ENGL 1300.1	Writing for Professionals	3	A. Driscoll	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	M, W	3:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m	30
ENGL 2100.1	Creative Writing	3	S. Martin	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	211	T, TH	8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	30
ENGL 2700.1	World Literature	3	S. Barott	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	112	T, TH	10:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
EPOR 1100.1	Student Eportfolio	1	S. Barott	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	112	W	4:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	20
EPOR 1100.2	Student Eportfolio	1	S. Barott	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	112	F	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	20
EPOR 1100.3	Student Eportfolio	1	S. Barott	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	112	Т	1:00 p.m	2:00 p.m.	20
FYEX 1150.1	First Year Experience	1	R. Roy	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	209	F	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	30
FYEX 1150.2	First Year Experience	1	R. Roy	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	209	T	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	30
FYEX 1150.3	First Year Experience	1	S. Butler	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	MPLS Chief's Room	W	4:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	30
FYEX 1150.4	First Year Experience	1	S. Butler	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	MPLS Chief's Room	Т	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	30
GEOG 2100.1	Cultural Geography	3	T. Hokanson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	209	M, W	1:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	30
GEOG 2100.2	Cultural Geography	3	T. Hokanson	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Async	Async			30
HIST 1400.1	The American Past: Since 1877	3	T. Hokanson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	209	M, W	8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	30
HUSV 1100.1	Introduction to Human Services	3	S. Morgan	Online Asynchronous *There will be a couple of synchronous meetings as announced by instructor	Async*	Asynch			30
MATH 0900.1	Algebra Skills	3	L. Conzemius	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	M, W	4:00 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	15

MATH 0900.2	Algebra Skills	3	J. Jones	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	205	T, TH	1:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	15
MATH 1100.1	Math Reasoning	3	J. Jones	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	205	M, W	3:30 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	30
MATH 1500.1	College Algebra	4	J. Jones	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	205	T, TH	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	30
MATH 1700.1	Introductory Statistics	3	J. Jones	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	6:00 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	30
ОЛВ 1100.1	Ojibwemowin I	4	M. Johnson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	210	M, W	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	30
OJIB 1100.2	Ojibwemowin I	4	B. Graves- Daniel	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	M, W	10:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
ОЛВ 1100.3	Ojibwemowin I	4	L. Bratvold	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	210	T, TH	10:00 a.m	12:00 p.m.	30
ОЛВ 1100.4	Ojibwemowin I	4	M. Johnson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	207	M, W	8:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	30
ОЛВ 1100.5	Ojibwemowin I	4	M. Johnson	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	8:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	30
OJIB 1200.1	Ojibwemowin II	4	L. Bratvold	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	210	M, W	9:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	30
OJIB 1200.2	Ojibwemowin II	4	B. Graves- Daniel	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	1:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	30
OJIB 1200.3	Ojibwemowin II	4	B. Graves- Daniel	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	M, W	1:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	30
OJIB 1200.4	Ojibwemowin II	4	L. Bratvold	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	210	T, TH	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	30
OJIB 2100.1	Ojibwemowin III	4	B. Graves- Daniel	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	9:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	30
OJIB 2200.1	Ojibwemowin IV	4	J. Daniel	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	10:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
PHIL 2100.1	Ethics	3	M. Paquin	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	205	W, TH, F	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	30
POLS 2100.1	Treaty Law	3	M. Paquin	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	TH	5:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	30
PSCI 1100.1	Physical Science	4	J. Nissen	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	RL - 208 MPLS - 220	M, W	1:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	30
PSYC 1100.1	Introductory Psychology	3	M. Maule	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	M, W	8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	30
PSYC 1100.2	Introductory Psychology	3	B. Ekstrom	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Async	Asynch			30
PSYC 1200.1	Developmental Psychology	3	B. Ekstrom	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Asynch	Asynch			30

PSYC 2200	Abnormal Psychology	3	B. Ekstrom	Online Asynchronous No face-to-face or Google meetings required	Async	Asynch			30
SOCL 1100	Introductory Sociology	3	T. Hokanson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	209	M, W	3:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	30
SOCL 2100	Social Issues and Change	3	T. Hokanson	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	209	T, TH	10:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	30
SPCH 2100.1	Speech and Communications	3	J. Abbott	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	9:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	30
SPCH 2100.2	Speech and Communications	3	J. Abbott	Online Synchronous Students will participate via Google Meet during scheduled times	Online	T, TH	6:00 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	30
TECH 0900.1	Computer Basics	1	S. Watkins- Melgarejo	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	MPLS - 220	Т	9:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	15
TECH 0900.2	Computer Basics	1	S. Watkins- Melgarejo	Hyflex Students may attend in person or via Google Meet on any class day	MPLS - 220	F	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	15

Updated: 08.22.2025